Jivthdays
Ist  Judith Hevner
Sandra Bratcher
Doug Miller
Frank Shepherd
Jim Goodman
Cliff Hamilton
Dorothy Morgan
Tom Broom
Dolan Olson
Kayla Wood
Wyatt Wright
Esther Fyock
William Condon
Marie Genar
Stephen Pan
Joel Fyock

Tom Atkins
Lynn Sims
Linda Carter

3rd
4th
7th
8th

10th
11th
(13)
12th (19)
14th

15th (14)
(12)
16th
19th
20th

21st

22nd Debbie Dalton
23rd
25th
28th

Ed Woten
Alan Booth
Lance Wright

=

Abvviversavies

24th Tom & Bonnie Ludwick (55)
27th Russell & Sonya Loose (56)
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4l All Saint’s Day

3:30p Venture

12p High Noon | 2:30-5p Dance w 4:45p Bells 5:30p Preschool
mumion Bookclub Nicolette in FH | 6p Choir Board Meeting No Wildfire
All Saint’s Sunday
3:30p Venture 6p 6-8p Youth FIF
Scouts in Parlor Cantata Rehearsal in Parlor
5:p BSA
9 10 n 12 13 14 15
2:30-5p Dance w 4:45p Bells 8a UMM
3:30p Venture Nicolette in FH 6p Choir 3:40-5:30 BSA No Wildfire 102 WIM
5p BSA 5p Education in Fellowship Hall
Meeting 6-8p Youth FIF
6p in Patlor
Cantata Rehearsal
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
eov\vekilv,, 2:30-5p Dance w
| Nicolette in FH 4:45p Bells No Wildfire
6p Choir
6p .
3:30p Venture Cantata Rehearsal NL Deadline
5:30 BSA
23 Bible Sunday |24 25 26 27 28 29
3:30p Venture 2:30-5p Dance w - Office Closed - |- Office Closed -
5:30 BSA Nicolette in FH [ 4:45p Bells
6p Choir 7
30 First Day of 6p oS t No Wildfire
Advent Cantata Rehearsal ° 1hanksg§ving
g 82




