

<u>Rirthdays</u>

l st	Judith Hevner
	Sandra Bratcher

- Doug Miller 3rd
- Frank Shepherd 4th
- Jim Goodman 7th
- Cliff Hamilton 8th Dorothy Morgan
- 10th Tom Broom
- 11th Dolan Olson Kayla Wood
- 12th Wyatt Wright
- 14th Esther Fyock William Condon
- 15th Marie Genar Stephen Pan
- 16th Joel Fyock
- 19th Tom Atkins
- 20th Lynn Sims
- 21st Linda Carter
- 22nd Debbie Dalton
- 23rd Ed Woten
- 25th Alan Booth
- 28th Lance Wright



Anniversaries

24th Tom & Bonnie Lud 27th Russell & Sonya Loose (56)

dwick	(55)
	(50)

•November 2014 • * • Planning Calendar •

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
							1 All Saint's Day
(13) (19) (14) (12)	Holy Communion All Saint's Sunday 3:30p Venture Scouts in Parlor 5:p BSA	3 12p High Noon Bookclub	4 2:30-5p Dance w Nicolette in FH 6p Cantata Rehearsal	5 4:45p Bells 6p Choir 6-8p Youth FIF in Parlor	6 5:30p Preschool Board Meeting	7 No Wildfire	8
	9 3:30p Venture 5p BSA	10	11 2:30-5p Dance w Nicolette in FH 5p Education Meeting 6p Cantata Rehearsal	12 4:45p Bells 6p Choir 6-8p Youth FIF in Parlor	3:40-5:30 BSA in Fellowship Hall	14 No Wildfire	15 8a UMM 10a WIM
	3:30p Venture 5:30 BSA	17	18 2:30-5p Dance w Nicolette in FH 6p Cantata Rehearsal	19 4:45p Bells 6p Choir	20	21 No Wildfire NL Deadline	22
(55) (56)	23 Bible Sunday 3:30p Venture 5:30 BSA 30 First Day of Advent 3:30p Venture	24	25 2:30-5p Dance w Nicolette in FH 6p Cantata Rehearsal	26 4:45p Bells 6p Choir	- Office Closed - Thanks giving Day	28 - Office Closed - No Wildfire	29